
Maryland Medicaid Advisory Committee
Meeting Schedule

2024

Until further notice, all Medicaid Advisory Committee meetings will be held from 1:00-3:00 p.m. via
GoToWebinar only. Registration information to attend meetings will be provided within the monthly agenda
distributed prior to each meeting.

January 22, 2024 Monday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4637811950049413206

February 26, 2024 Monday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5785894503985964889

March 25, 2024 Monday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6372087033706843735

April 25, 2024 Thursday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1814869721807873118

May 23, 2024 Thursday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8674178509246597462

June 27, 2024 Thursday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6390744646518616662

July 25, 2024 Thursday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3399279171572651864

No August Meeting

September 26, 2024 Thursday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/614613142113683034

October 24, 2024 Thursday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3613407961570427992

November 21, 2024 Thursday 1:00-3:00 p.m.
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4789721576058223196

No December Meeting

For information please email Ms. Meredith Lawler at
meredith.lawler@maryland.gov
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